
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

86 
58 

114 
20 
28 
27 

201 
124 
441 

32 
29 
40 
17 
97 

123 
212 

38 
641 

26 
35 

155 
21 
65 

121 
87 

106 
231 

61 
311 

19 
728 

9 
105 

89 
64 

109 
70 

Name 

LOBOSCO Rosario 
BÄCHLI Claudio 
CONTE Michele 
SMAIC Danijel 
STAGNI Francesco 
BIANCHI Luciano 
BERNABEI Marco 
ZARCONE Francesco 
NILO Fabio 
BERJOU Jean 
HAAS Julien 
LAADJAL Abdeljalil 
BORGEAUD Vincent 
CHRISTOPHLE Lionel 
TR O S Z CZ YNS KI Ch ris to p h e 
MANDUSIC Bruno 
SAVARESE Domenico 
SENJAK Ivan 
GHARBI James 
KHAOUI Merwane 
GREGORIC Franz 
DURANTE Giorgio 
BOZIC Darko 
RUBERTI Marco 
TUNNERA Stefano 
PATROCLI Daniele 
ALEANDRI David 
BERARDI Cesare 
LARRIVE Franck 
DUPUY Jean Claude 
MELEMENIS Michael 
CAMPRUBI Laurent 
HASANAY Astrit 
PINI Alberto 
RETTMEYER Franck 
CONTESTABILE Michele 
JURCAK Zvonimir 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:47.009 
1:47.588 
1:48.692 
1:48.889 
1:49.432 
1:49.919 
1:50.048 
1:50.453 
1:50.609 
1:50.730 
1:50.883 
1:50.927 
1:51.118 
1:51.149 
1:51.470 
1:51.578 
1:51.617 
1:51.652 
1:51.721 
1:51.791 
1:51.892 
1:51.892 
1:52.372 
1:52.579 
1:52.760 
1:52.962 
1:53.116 
1:53.187 
1:53.388 
1:53.501 
1:53.586 
1:54.030 
1:54.583 
1:55.058 
1:55.434 
1:56.663 
1:57.453 

Diff 

0.579 
1.683 
1.880 
2.423 
2.910 
3.039 
3.444 
3.600 
3.721 
3.874 
3.918 
4.109 
4.140 
4.461 
4.569 
4.608 
4.643 
4.712 
4.782 
4.883 
4.883 
5.363 
5.570 
5.751 
5.953 
6.107 
6.178 
6.379 
6.492 
6.577 
7.021 
7.574 
8.049 
8.425 
9.654 

10.444 

Club 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

In Lap 

6 
3 
6 
7 
3 
3 
6 
5 
7 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
2 
3 
6 
5 
2 
5 
5 
6 
4 
3 
4 
2 
7 
5 
4 
5 
7 
4 
4 
7 
6 
2 
3 

Sponsor 

Over50 
Over60 
Over50 
Over50 

Over50 
Over50 
Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Gap 

0.579 
1.104 
0.197 
0.543 
0.487 
0.129 
0.405 
0.156 
0.121 
0.153 
0.044 
0.191 
0.031 
0.321 
0.108 
0.039 
0.035 
0.069 
0.070 
0.101 

0.480 
0.207 
0.181 
0.202 
0.154 
0.071 
0.201 
0.113 
0.085 
0.444 
0.553 
0.475 
0.376 
1.229 
0.790 
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Pos 

38 

No. 

232 

Name 

MONTI Andrea 

Class 

SBK 

Best Tm 

2:01.093 

Diff 

14.084 

Club 

ESPERTI 

In Lap 

2 

Sponsor 

Over50 

Gap 

3.640 
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